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Description

201806110002
05470

06/11/2018
12:52:25

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-131
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201806110002
05500

06/11/2018
12:52:28

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

39 47 Lot#:845
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201806110002
05480

06/11/2018
12:52:26

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

48 95 Lot#:7-131
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201806110002
05510

06/11/2018
12:52:29

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 47 Lot#:845
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201806110002
05520

06/11/2018
12:52:30

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 47 Lot#:845
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201806110002
05580

06/11/2018
12:52:36

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 137 Lot#:309
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201806220002
21980

06/22/2018
08:09:30

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS QUEKEMEYER
JOHN D

39 47 Lot#:807
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201806140002
11240

06/14/2018
01:25:49

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170412000
122770



201807050002
39190

07/05/2018
12:03:25

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS BROWN
MACKENZIE
ALEXANDER

48 95 Lot#:7-125
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201807050002
40010

07/05/2018
03:18:47

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS MARSHALL
TAMMY
REYNA

39 35 Lot#:36
Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR III

201807240002
62580

07/24/2018
10:18:17

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20180315000
084350

201807270002
68340

07/27/2018
11:04:44

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20171016000
375990

201808060002
79350

08/06/2018
02:13:08

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS JONES
AMANDA P

48 95 Lot#:7-128
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201808060002
79440

08/06/2018
02:13:17

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-158
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201808060002
79450

08/06/2018
02:13:18

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE METRO BANK 48 95 Lot#:7-158
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201808060002
79460

08/06/2018
02:13:19

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-159
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201808060002
79480

08/06/2018
02:13:21

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-121
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201808210002
99120

08/21/2018
12:23:08

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS MILLER
JEFFREY N

48 95 Lot#:7-165
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201808210002
99250

08/21/2018
12:23:21

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS MITCHELL
JAMES E

48 95 Lot#:7-127
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201808210002
99290

08/21/2018
12:23:25

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-160
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201808210002
99280

08/21/2018
12:23:24

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

48 95 Lot#:7-173
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201809130003
29090

09/13/2018
10:27:10

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20180315000
084370

201809270003
46290

09/27/2018
03:49:54

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS SPEAKS
JAMES R

48 95 Lot#:7-179
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201810020003
52420

10/02/2018
03:28:04

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS JONES
TAYLOR

38 137 Lot#:321
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201810020003
52490

10/02/2018
03:28:11

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS SNELL
GERALD E

48 95 Lot#:7-131
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201810180003
68780

10/18/2018
09:51:34

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS DOHERTY
WILLIAM B

48 95 Lot#:7-168
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201810180003
69110

10/18/2018
10:21:10

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

49 97 Lot#:305
Book:49 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201811010003
87290

11/01/2018
12:56:08

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS FRANKLIN
JOEY D

48 95 Lot#:7-169
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201810250003
78020

10/25/2018
12:48:44

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES METRO BANK Instr
#:20180508000
155810

201810250003
78030

10/25/2018
12:48:45

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES METRO BANK Instr
#:20180426000
141600


