Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= EMBASSY HOMES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201806110002 05470	06/11/2018 12:52:25	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			48	95		Lot#:7-131 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201806110002 05500	06/11/2018 12:52:28	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			39	47		Lot#:845 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201806110002 05480	06/11/2018 12:52:26	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			48	95		Lot#:7-131 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201806110002 05510	06/11/2018 12:52:29	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	47		Lot#:845 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201806110002 05520	06/11/2018 12:52:30	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	47		Lot#:845 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201806110002 05580	06/11/2018 12:52:36	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	137		Lot#:309 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201806220002 21980	06/22/2018 08:09:30	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	QUEKEMEYER JOHN D			39	47		Lot#:807 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201806140002 11240	06/14/2018 01:25:49	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170412000 122770	

201807050002 39190	07/05/2018 12:03:25	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BROWN MACKENZIE ALEXANDER		48	95		Lot#:7-125 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201807050002 40010	07/05/2018 03:18:47	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MARSHALL TAMMY REYNA		39	35		Lot#:36 Book:39 Pg:35 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR III
201807240002 62580	07/24/2018 10:18:17	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK				Instr #:20180315000 084350	
201807270002 68340	07/27/2018 11:04:44	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK				Instr #:20171016000 375990	
201808060002 79350	08/06/2018 02:13:08	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES AMANDA P		48	95		Lot#:7-128 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201808060002 79440	08/06/2018 02:13:17	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		48	95		Lot#:7-158 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201808060002 79450	08/06/2018 02:13:18	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	METRO BANK		48	95		Lot#:7-158 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201808060002 79460	08/06/2018 02:13:19	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		48	95		Lot#:7-159 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

r					1			I	I	
201808060002 79480	08/06/2018 02:13:21	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		48	95		Lot#:7-121 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201808210002 99120	08/21/2018 12:23:08	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MILLER JEFFREY N		48	95		Lot#:7-165 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201808210002 99250	08/21/2018 12:23:21	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MITCHELL JAMES E		48	95		Lot#:7-127 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201808210002 99290	08/21/2018 12:23:25	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		48	95		Lot#:7-160 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201808210002 99280	08/21/2018 12:23:24	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK		48	95		Lot#:7-173 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201809130003 29090	09/13/2018 10:27:10	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK				Instr #:20180315000 084370	
201809270003 46290	09/27/2018 03:49:54	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SPEAKS JAMES R		48	95		Lot#:7-179 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201810020003 52420	10/02/2018 03:28:04	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES TAYLOR	38	137		Lot#:321 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201810020003 52490	10/02/2018 03:28:11	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SNELL GERALD E	48	95		Lot#:7-131 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201810180003 68780	10/18/2018 09:51:34	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DOHERTY WILLIAM B	48	95		Lot#:7-168 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201810180003 69110	10/18/2018 10:21:10	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	49	97		Lot#:305 Book:49 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201811010003 87290	11/01/2018 12:56:08	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FRANKLIN JOEY D	48	95		Lot#:7-169 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201810250003 78020	10/25/2018 12:48:44	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	METRO BANK			Instr #:20180508000 155810	
201810250003 78030	10/25/2018 12:48:45	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	METRO BANK			Instr #:20180426000 141600	